Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount

|New Mexico I

NM-500 - Albuquerque CoC

AHCH Coordinated Assessment CoCR $35,570
Albuquerque Coordinated Entry System CoCR $108,858
Casita Bonita FY 2019 CoCR $542,322
Catholic Charities PSH CoCR $641,140
Consolidated RRH CoCR $1,129,448
Downtown @ 700-2nd Permanent Supportive Housing 2019 CoCR $72,677
Dual Diagnosis Outreach CoCR $92,700
Frank Gray House CoCR $158,707
FY2019- Renee's Project CoCR $53,072
Mesa House CoCR $109,844
Milagro Permanent Supportive Housing CoCR $96,699
NM-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $162,159
Partners in Housing Services CoCR $52,350
Proyecto La Luz RRH CoCR $237,941
Rental Assistance - AHCH/SMHC CoCR $1,509,820
Rental Assistance - TLS CoCR $458,405
Supportive Housing CoCR $127,641
Transitional Housing - City of Albuquerque CoCR $138,982
Welcome Home CoCR $100,360
[NM-500 Total : $5,828,695|

NM-501 - New Mexico Balance of State CoC
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State
CoC Name

Project Name
Abode Permanent Supportive Housing FY19

Balance of State Coordinated Entry 2019

BoS Coordinated Entry DV 2019

Casa Cerrillos Permanent Housing for Homeless Disabled 2019 Renewal

Casa Milagro Supportive Housing
Casitas Transitional Living
Chuska Permanent Supportive Housing FY 2019

Coc Renewal-FY-2019

Community Against Violence DV/SA Housing Project 2019

Community Housing Connection Expansion
Community Housing Connection FY2019
FY2019 Rapid Rehousing

FY2019 Transitional Housing Project

Housing Trust Sites-FY-2019

La Casa RRH 2019

La Vida Nueva

Mesilla Valley Coordinated Entry SSO FY 2019
MV Rapid ReHousing Consolidation FY 2019
NM HMIS (1) 2019

NM-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020
Rapid Rehousing for Homeless Youth in Santa Fe
Safe at Home

Samaritan House- Permanent Housing (2019)
Sandoval County (A) 2019

Sandoval County (B) 2019

Sandoval La Luz RRH 2019

Shelter Plus Care | 2019
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Program

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR
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CoCR
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CoCR
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CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR
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CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR
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CoCR

Awarded Amount

$53,915
$55,786
$41,528
$167,562
$110,245
$109,425
$70,614
$160,661
$139,702
$144,048
$310,456
$62,480
$65,725
$151,492
$99,495
$251,365
$93,090
$241,657
$163,714
$209,695
$154,551
$336,815
$130,517
$202,911
$106,725
$220,099

$191,684
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State
CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Shelter Plus Care Il 2019 CoCR $102,236
SJCP PSH 2019 Consolidation CoCR $253,764
Sonrisa Family Supportive Living Program 2019 CoCR $64,403
Sue's House Permanent Supportive Housing FY19 CoCR $53,789
Taos Rehousing CoCR $122,867
The Life Link La Luz PRA 2019 CoCR $233,087
The Life Link S+C AB 2019 CoCR $734,743
YHDP Las Vegas NM Youth Demonstration Grant CoCR $105,372
YHDP NE NM Youth Housing CoCR $91,798
YHDP NMCEH Central Coordinated Entry CoCR $248,404
YHDP Rio Arriba County Pathways Home for Youth CoCR $185,367
YHDP San Juan County Youth Homelessness CoCR $148,973
YHDP Supportive Transitions to Adulthood through Rapid Rehousing (STAR) PLUS CoCR $933,745
[NM-501 Total : $7,324,505|
New Mexico Total : $13,153,200
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